

Goldbell Engineering Pte Ltd
8 Tuas Ave 18, Singapore
638892

Insurer Reference: SND7658U
Repairer Reference: SND7658U
Date calculated: 07/11/2022 3:53 PM

Full Report
Registration: SND7658U
Printed: 07/11/2022 3:53 PM

Summary Information

Claim			
Location:	Singapore (SG)	Work Provider:	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Printed by:	Kon Yin Siew	Currency:	SGD
Claim Reference:	SND7658U	Date of Incident:	03/11/22
Estimated Repair Time:	7	Hire Car Start:	
Actual Repair Days:		Hire Car End:	

Vehicle Details

Vehicle			
Manufacturer:	TOYOTA		
Model:	SIENTA		
Sub Model:	BASE MODEL		
Model Sheet Number:	70 T2 01		
Registration:	SND7658U		
VIN number:			
Odometer:	54080		
Model Specs			
FROM 03.2017	AIR CONDITIONING	DOOR MIRROR PAINTED	RADIO
LED HEADLAMP	7 SEATS	SIDE WINDOW TINTED	COLD WEATHER PACKAGE
CRUISE CONTROL	ELECT SLIDING DOORS	1.5 LTR 79 KW	TYRE PRESSURE CHECK
TYRES 185/60 TR 15	WHEELS 6J X 16 ALU	FRONT DRIVE	SIDE AIRBAG
PREPARE OFF VEHICLE	CLEAR COAT HARD	BASECOAT CLEAR	

Not Notified
Repairer B & P
Ex B1250r

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Code	Description	WU	Price SGD
420091)	R + R L/F WHEEL/TYRE	2.0	8.40
473101)	DETACH + REFIT FRONT BRAKE CALIPER	2.0	8.40
431011)	R + R FRONT CONTROL ARM	5.0	21.00
431151)	DISS/ASS L/F UPPER SUSPENSION STRUT	1.0	4.20
431151)	DISS/ASS FRONT LOWER SUSPENSION STRUT	1.0	4.20
431151)	R + R L/F SHOCK ABSORBER	5.0	21.00
431101)	RENEW L/F COIL SPRING	6.0	25.20
431611A	DETACH + REFIT LEFT FRONT STABILIZER	1.0	4.20
NO NUMBER	R + R FRONT AXLE CARRIER	7.0	29.40
431011)	RENEW L/F LOWER AXLE LINK (REMOVED)	2.0	8.40
431611)	R + R STABILIZER BRACKET	3.0	12.60
434601)	DETACH + REFIT FRONT DRIVE SHAFT	2.0	8.40
434601)	R + R FRONT DRIVE SHAFT	9.0	37.80
434211)	R + R L/F STEERING KNUCKLE	3.0	12.60
434211)	RENEW L/F STEERING KNUCKLE (REMOVED)	5.0	21.00
NO NUMBER	ADD/WORK R + R FRONT STEERING KNUCKLE/S	5.0	21.00
042214)	BALANCE WHEEL/S	1.0	4.20
0471	BONNET REPAIR	20.0*	84.00
0475	L/BONNET HINGE REPAIR	5.0* X	21.00
0476	R/BONNET HINGE REPAIR	5.0* X	21.00
1481	LEFT FRONT DOOR REPAIR	20.0*	84.00
Labour Cost		Hrs	WU
Panel / Mechanical Labour		14.00	140.0
Total of Labour			588.00

Paint

Paint Work		SYSTEM AZT		Time Basis 10 WU/h	
Code	Description - BASECOAT CLEAR	WU	Price SGD		
	L/F WING NEW PART PAINTING	9.0			
	L/FR WHEEL NEW PART PAINTING	6.0			
	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	13.0			
	BONNET REPAIR PAINTING >50%	19.0			
	LEFT FRONT DOOR REPAIR PAINTING >50%	24.0			

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
0741	L/F WING NEW PART PAINTING	17.00
7201	L/FR WHEEL NEW PART PAINTING	4.10
0281	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	62.90
0471	BONNET REPAIR PAINTING >50%	22.10
1481	LEFT FRONT DOOR REPAIR PAINTING >50%	33.10

Labour Cost - Paint

Factor	42.00 SGD/h	Hrs	WU	Price SGD
Time Paint			71.0	
Preparation Main Work Metal		2.50	25.0	105.00
Preparation Comp. Work Plastic		0.50	5.0	21.00
Total	10 WU/h	10.10	101.0	424.20

Material Cost - Paint
 New Part Painting
 New Part Painting - Plastic K1R
 Repair Painting
 Material-constant Metal Preparation
 Material-constant Plastic
Total

Price SGD
 21.11
 62.98
 55.30
 28.60
 9.00
 177.04

Spare Parts

prices as at 2015-06-01/01

Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
0255	L/F LOWER BUMPER LID	81482 0D290	Original	70.00
0281	FRONT BUMPER	52119 0U928	Original	220.00
0317	L/F BUMPER BRACKET	52144 0D120	Original	40.00
0561	LEFT HEADLAMP ASSY	81150 52K30	Original	450.00
0741	L/F WING	53812 0D220	Original	250.00
0841	L/F WHEELHOUSE COVER	53876 0D410	Original	85.00
7035	L/DRIVE SHAFT CPL	43420 0D460	Original	585.00
7053	L/LWR AXLE STEERING	48069 09270	Original	290.00
7077	L/FR SHOCK ABSORBER	48520 0D370	Original	260.00
7081	L/F STEERING KNUCKLE	43212 0D290	Original	280.00
7091	L/UPP SUPP MOUNTING	48609 0D150	Original	85.00
7201	L/FR WHEEL	42611 0DD30	Original	300.00
7227	L/FR TYRE	185/60 R 15.. T/Y	Original	150.00
7271	L/F STABI LINKAGE	48820 0D040	Original	85.00
7300	POWER STEERING CPL	45510 0D560	Original	660.00
7311	L/TIE ROD BALL JOINT	45047 09390	Original	60.00
f: OEM Parts				
n: Non-OEM Parts				
u: Used parts				
Savings				0.00
Subtotal				3,870.00
Total				3,870.00

Final Calculation

	SGD	SGD
Parts		
Total Parts	3,870.00	3,870.00
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h		
Total 140.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h		
Total of Labour	588.00	588.00
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h		
Labour Cost 101.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h		
Material Cost	424.20	
Total Paint Including Material	177.04	601.24
Repair Cost Excludes GST		5,059.24
GST (+7.0%)		354.15
Repair Cost Included GST		5,413.39